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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2016 - skupina Draci

Meno hraéa
Roman Bure$
Kamil Bajcsi
Viadimir Mrazik
Stanislav Viktorin
Zdenko Muran
Eduard Kotrik
Marek Grebedi
Lubomir Zeliezka
Stefan Kutak

Martin Foltynek

Slavomir Duchovi¢

Lenka Sulkova
Jan Bure$
Jan Bod’a

Ferdinand Foltynek

Martin Weber
Lubo$ Vanek
Jozef Racek

Anton Lukacé

Anton Sira

Andrej Svihran
Jan Jakubik

Peter Chrupka
FrantiSek Dorak
Michal Mitro
Martin Lacko
Milan Karaffa
Peter Nahalka
Tibor Németh
Vladimir Vanek
Pavol Chovanec
Rastislav S&epka

Peter Spadek
Roland Klokner

Ladislav Petrik
Juraj Taraba
Roland Kolar

Peter Stefandik

Jednotlivci v kole

Druzstvo

JUB

WIBER BNC
Falcon
Baumetall
Tornado

Falcon

Falcon

WIBER BNC
Baumetall
Baumetall
Fatrafol

Falcon

JUB
Technobowl
CRH Slovensko
WIBER BNC
CRH Slovensko
Fatrafol
Technobowl
Baumetall

JUB

Fatrafol

CRH Slovensko
Tornado
Fatrafol
Tornado
Technobowl
Technobowl
Baumetall

CRH Slovensko
CRH Slovensko
JUB

WIBER BNC
Fatrafol
Technobowl
Tornado

JUB

JuB

Hry
28
28
22
19
23
32
27
18
28
29
28
17
14
21
35
24
19
15
23
13
21
32
15
32

7
29
21
20
16
25

7
14
28
23
20
21
12
14

Kolky
5449
5250
3865
3310
3815
5290
4454
2953
4531
4574
4382
2655
2181
3263
5416
3654
2885
2235
3417
1927
3048
4600
2149
4574

987
4010
2898
2756
2176
3386

942
1877
3663
3000
2543
2580
1293
1488

Body
25.0
24.0
14.0
13.5
17.0
24.0
21.0

9.0
18.0
20.0
16.0
13.0

6.0
14.0
21.0
15.0

8.5

8.0

8.5

5.5
11.0
13.0

5.5
12.5

2.0

8.0

4.0

7.0

45

9.5

3.0

5.0
11.0

5.5

9.0

45

3.0

1.0

Priemer
194.6071
187.5000
175.6818
174.2105
165.8696
165.3125
164.9630
164.0556
161.8214
157.7241
156.5000
156.1765
155.7857
155.3810
154.7429
152.2500
151.8421
149.0000
148.5652
148.2308
145.1429
143.7500
143.2667
142.9375
141.0000
138.2759
138.0000
137.8000
136.0000
135.4400
134.5714
134.0714
130.8214
130.4348
127.1500
122.8571
107.7500
106.2857
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